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Experian AutoCheck Report

Repart mun: 02/ 200I025 123532 EST

2017 Honda Accord EX-L Owners - 2

Coupe 202,41 14 DN Gasoline)

VIN: THGCT1BEZHADDAZZS .
Clazs: Car - Compac .

Country of Assembly: United States
Vehicle Usage
Vehicle Age: & vyear(z) Personal
Estimated In Service: 107202016
Lest Reported Odometer: 196,721 (10/24/2024)
=7 AutoCheck Score

8 1 Sirrilar vehicles usually range between 75 and 87

Vehicle History at a Glance

State Title Brand Q Auction Brand / Issues @ Accident / Damage
Mo Accklents or Damage Repored

0 CLEAN 0 MO ISSUE e NO ISSUE

Odometer Check

ast reported odormetes

196,727 (10/24/2024)

O Open Recall Check Insurance Loss / Transfer

o MO OPEN RECALLS e MO ISSUE e NG ISSUE

? Certified Pre-Owned |_t _I: Service / Repair — Additional History
9 Service Recaid(2] Repaitad — Lien Repartad
0 NO CPO INFO AVAILABLE Q MO ISSUE 0 EVENTS REPORTED

1 Viar SanoChozk
BUYBACK
I pteg Ll

This vehicle is eligible for Buyback Protection

ie ta the vehicle's histary showing no reported meajor stete tile brands. Tenms & Conditlons Learn Mora

nt & Damage




Your Vehicle Checks Out susscheck nas not recsived any aceident or
damage-related evenis from gowesmimant sources, Independent sgencies, or guction

sources. kot all damage-related evenis are reparied 1o Au i I8 rescormimeedesd to

have pre-own ed vehiclkes nspsecied by a third-party prior to purchas:

o Mo Accidents or Damage Reported

i Darnage

Odometer Check

o Your Vehicle Checks Out

ands, rollbacks, relkever or tampering has been reparted o AutaCheck from ivisian of Motor Vehicles (DMY) aor auction souwrces. AutoCheck alsa examined

ice af reparted coormeder readings ta determine if thezre: e 2y polential dscrepancies

State Title Odometer Cheack Auction Odometer Check Odometer Caleulation Check

the e

Mo EsUes reported

Mo ssues reporied Mo issues repartad

¥ Detailed Vehicle History

Below are the histon 1% Far 1hes veticte listed in chranakigical arder

Wehiche: 2017 Horda fccond EX-L [1HGCT1BERHAIOEE2E) Repart Run Dete: 022002025 123552 EST

Vehicle Prep and Other Pre-Titling Events

Locatian: BALLWIR Preparation Date: 102016
kAD

Event Datea Location Odometer Data Source Details

BALLWIN, kAC: a Servica Record Tres or Wheels Sendce Perfarmed
kAL ] T ant Bepa f Fluds Seraced
i
1 i ‘Viehicle D Ddometer Readng from Dk}
2 k Dealar R Creale

Owner 1

Event Date Location Odometer Data Source Details

LAHALHE, MO Merbcer Viehicle: Dept Regsinat Eur aeal
LABAL (L] 0] Vehicle Ox ake(Len Reported
2 ] h JEE (=) l P KAuliy Wi BB



Event Date Lecation Odometer Data Source Details

0af23520N8 BALLWIN, MO Q066G Servioe Record Engime Serviced

2372008 kAT Independent Repar Lube, 08 Ard O Fiter Changed
Cienbar

062002048 LABADHE, MO Moo Vehicle Dept Registration Event/Renewal

08,1 5:2018 A 17618 Indepandent Repar Kultiple Paint Vehicks Ingpaction
Coeribesr

0815652008 BALLWIN, MO 17619 Servica Record Engire: Serviced

08152048 K0 Independent Repar Tires o Wheels Sardce Performed
Ciantar Lubsa, OF And O Filter Changed

061472019 LABADHE, MO Moo Yehicle Dept Regatiation Everil/Reneval

10472009 SHERWCOD, Wi Mo Wehicle Dent Tale(Lien Reparted)

Registralion Event/Renewal
LLitabieabe) SHERWCON, Wi Modor Yehicle Dept Registration Everit/Fenews|
212021 W 67,562 Rotioe Wehicle Degt Odemeser Reading fram DY
Owner 2

Event Date Location Odometer Data Source Details
D280 DCOMTL W Moo Vehicle Dept Tale(Lien Reported)
Regstration Event/Fenevwal

3192022 DCOMTE, WI Moo Vehicle Dept Registration Event/Renewal
2272023 COOMTO W Moo Vebicle Degl Remstiation Everil/Renewal
A2 2024 DCONTE W Meror Vehicle Dept Registration Event/Renawal
32024 GREEM BAY, W1 196,716 Service Record Wehicke Serdced
12172024 MIDWEST REGION 186,721 Auilo fasztion Reparted at dutd Auction as Dealer Vehicle
2di20ed MIDWEST REGION 106,71 Ao Auction Reparted at Aato Auction

| certify that | have reviewed and received this fasoCheck repon fram

Custarmer Signature Diate

AutaCheck Terms and Conditions

This repart, and any relance upon il, is subject o AutoCheck Terms and Conditions. If you obtained the report from a lender/dealer, the kender/dealer bas been
provicked with these Terms and Canditions and can share them with yaw These sutoCheck Tenms and Corditions are also availabike at any tirne at

v atocheck cormyterms or by wriling o Experian: Expeian Sutamotive GO0 auloCheck Custamer Serdce 1515 E Woodfield Road, Suite 500, Schaurmburg, IL

60173

Buyback Protection Terma and Conditions

This vehicle (THGCT1EAZHADNDZ25) gualifies for AutaCheck Buyback Pratection. If you cotained he repart from & dealer, the dealer has been prowided with the
tarms and can share them with wou. These Buyhack Pratection Terms and Conddicns are alse evallsble 10 you at ary time at wasaautocheck comv'bb plenms or by
writing to Exparian: Experian Automotie O/ 0 AUtoCheckCustomer Service 1515 E Wioodiield Road, Suite 500, Schaumbung, IL 60173,

About AutoCheck

AuAnCheck vehicle history repoets by Experian Audomative is the leading vehicle history reporting serdce. With eapent data handling, the Experan Agomative datshase
hases aver 4 billian records ona half a billion vehices. Every AuipCheck vehicle hestory report will gree you confidence when buying ar selling your nest used vehicle,
with supemor custamer senice every shep of the wary.

Patent Notice
Cerain aspects of this vehicke history report meay be covered oy U5 Patent BD0S5, 753,




